Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

0.8+

0.6

0.4

10
1.3

ey

0.9
0.8

-

0.2F

107

|i|

1 1
track min AR

IIv

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

0.5
0.45F

o
O w 9
w 0

uplicates rate vs AR

3025
0.2f

0.15F -

0.1
0.05F

Ratio

0.5

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

e

Mm.nml u :

....l.mww |

10 0? ) 1
track min AR

IUM ﬂ|H

Fake rate vs

—— D

d

DOM ol
DQM_wron
éM_VOOO R000000001

Global

CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ RECO

=

1072

Fake rate vs pu

2
o

[
>
=
©

[J]
X
©

B0.26F- -
0.12]

10
AR(track, jet)

-1

0.2
0.18F

0.1
0.08}

0.06f++H -+

0.04
0.02

e

T +
k 1 4
. 1 1 .
R N N N B P A
i <
+ ¥
k 1 i
T 3 N

4

20 50 60 70 80

90 100
Pileup

~0.0];
o,
£.009)
[$)
$.008
%.007
$.006
[]
®.005
$.004
9.

2.003
]

-1

10
AR(track, jet)

[ Duplic

ates Rate vs pu |

5 0.01
o
©.009
$.008
$.007
b
9.006
o
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

0.5

e

%o

55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

e

107 1
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

o
2}

Ratio

1

b
©

0.2

e

Y

30 30

20 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


